Stockton Winter 5k Trail Series

Tees Barrage on Sunday 21 October 2018

Pos Athlete
1 A3430
2 A3328
3 A3434
4 A3423
5  A3200
6  A3388
7  A3390
8 A3126
9 A3118
10 A3001
11 A3433
12 A3028
13 A3331
14  A3449
15 A3425
16 A3053
17 A3396
18 A3144
19 A3408
20 A3466
21  A3386

22 A3452

Surname

Gary

Colin

Daniel

David

Darren

Matthew

Aaron

Ben

Lewis

Nathaniel

Ben

Lee

lvan

Leigh

David

Nathan

Andrew

Martin

lan

David

Richard

Helen

Forename

Grounds

Taylor

Francis

Bentley

Smith

Bowman

Keys

Massey

Reed

Snell

Grounds

Hutchinson

Thorn

Towers

Craggs

Nicholson

Sedgwick

Vasey

Park

Gribben

Holland

Scott

Time

00:17:21

00:17:29

00:17:38

00:18:02

00:18:34

00:18:50

00:19:03

00:19:24

00:19:30

00:19:40

00:19:55

00:19:58

00:20:15

00:20:19

00:20:25

00:20:29

00:20:33

00:20:34

00:20:40

00:20:42

00:20:54

00:20:59

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Cat

M45

M40

MY

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MY

M40

MS

MS

M45

M40

M45

MY

M45

M40

M45

M50

M40

FS

Club

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

Darlington Harriers

Richmond & Zetland Harriers

Sedgefield Harriers

Unattached

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers

Richmond & Zetland Harriers

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Orchard Eagles Running Club

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

Orchard Eagles Running Club

North Shields Poly

Unattached

UK Run Chat

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Unattached

Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers

Unattached

Houghton Harriers

Aycliffe Running Club

Unattached



Pos Athlete
23 A3223
24 A3441
25 A3424
26 A3382
27 A3085
28 A3286
29 A3166
30 A3242
31 A3464
32 A3136
33  A3481
34 A3283
35 A3045
36 A3154
37 A3402
38 A3316
39 A3365
40 A3445
41 A3175
42 A3478
43 A3416
44  A3429
45 A3139
46 A3470

Surname

Neil

Cameran

George

Chloe

Liam

Robert

Shaun

Thomas

Paul

Peter

Ryan

Laura

Calvin

Helen

Martin

Tony

Stephen

Michelle

Martyn

Paul

Kimberley

Anna

Darren

Wesley

Forename

Simon

Butterfield

Craggs

Fairclough

Mclaughlin

Candler

Mcgrath

Rowe

McGouran

Smith

Brockbank

Havis

Nicholson

Adamson

Sedgwick

Teasdale

Scorer

Zamir

Harrison

Arnold

Reeve

Drozak

Clarkson

Atkins

Time

00:21:00

00:21:03

00:21:09

00:21:14

00:21:16

00:21:18

00:21:27

00:21:28

00:21:37

00:21:51

00:22:07

00:22:14

00:22:27

00:22:29

00:22:30

00:22:39

00:22:40

00:22:42

00:22:47

00:22:54

00:23:06

00:23:11

00:23:14

00:23:27

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Cat

M40

MY

FS

M45

MS

M50

MY

M60

M55

MS

FS

M45

F40

M45

M50

M45

F40

M45

MS

FAS

FS

MS

MS

Club

Tri Life

Evenwood Road Runners

Middlesbrough AC

Birtley Athletics Club

Unattached

Orchard Eagles Running Club

Houghton Harriers

Sedgefield Harriers

Unattached

Aycliffe Running Club

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Middlesbrough AC

Unattached

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Unattached

Unattached

Hunwick Harriers

Aycliffe Running Club

Unattached

Unattached

Richmond & Zetland Harriers

Unattached

Unattached

Darlington Harriers



Pos Athlete

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

A3197

A3436

A3274

A3395

A3469

A3346

A3003

A3008

A3033

A3418

A3439

A3284

A3125

A3150

A3375

A3146

A3037

A3247

A3252

A3400

A3016

A3137

A3341

A3373

Surname

David

Helen

Paul

Michelle

John

Paula

Joanne

Phillip

Derrick

Alex

Dave

Paul

Fiona

Marie

Michelle

Shaun

Neil

Trish

David

Roger

Janice

Gary

Stephanie

Callum

Forename

Jukes

Brittain

Noble

Scott

Burnside

Henderson

Tonkin

Noble

Crowe

Reeve

Hosker

Havis

Massey

Taylor

Hart

Sant

Fairless

Kay

Stothard

Roebuck

Foster

Forster

Bradley

Terry

Time

00:23:28

00:23:29

00:23:33

00:23:34

00:23:36

00:23:39

00:23:49

00:24:00

00:24:03

00:24:04

00:24:05

00:24:07

00:24:09

00:24:13

00:24:15

00:24:19

00:24:23

00:24:59

00:25:15

00:25:16

00:25:19

00:25:23

00:25:34

00:25:39

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Cat

MS

FS

M55

FS

M60

F50

F35

MS

M55

MS

MS

M50

F45

F40

F35

M40

M55

F55

M45

MS

F40

M40

FS

M45

Club

Swift Tees

Unattached

Redcar Running Club

Aycliffe Running Club

Aycliffe Running Club

Other

Unattached

New Marske Harriers

Hartlepool Runfit

Unattached

Hartlepool Tri

Unattached

Unattached

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

Stockton Striders AC

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

Unattached

Aycliffe Running Club

Aycliffe Running Club

Sedgefield Harriers

Darlington Harriers

Stockton Striders AC

Unattached

Unattached



Pos Athlete
71 A3185
72 A3271
73  A3305
74 A3475
75 A3374
76 A3443
77 A3381
78 A3456
79 A3458
80 A3408
81 A3334
82 A3339
83 A3461
84 A3186
85 A3294
86 A3298
87 A3147
88 A3438
89 A3450
90 A3371
91 A3389
92 A3156
93 A3070
94 A3467

Surname

Stephen

John

Isobel

Derek

Jack

Steward

Robert

Mark

Darrel

lan

Alistair

Jill

David

Lynsey

Neil

Alexa

Richard

Leanna

Darren

Sarah

Peter

Sarah

Brian

Gary

Forename

Manifold

Stoker

Harrison

Snowdon

Terry

Hart

Dashwood

Smith

Slater

Park

Davy

Reed

Snowdon

Manifold

Whitehouse

Smith

Jackson

Williams

Ansbro

Robson

Bowman

Adamson

Burdon

Eddon

Time

00:25:42

00:25:46

00:25:47

00:25:54

00:25:56

00:25:58

00:25:58

00:26:11

00:26:17

00:26:21

00:26:24

00:26:29

00:26:32

00:26:40

00:27:08

00:27:19

00:27:23

00:27:24

00:27:25

00:27:34

00:27:35

00:27:36

00:27:39

00:27:59

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Cat

M60

MS

FY

MS

MY

MS

MS

MS

M40

M45

M65

F50

MS

F35

M55

F35

M60

FS

M40

FAS5

M60

FY

M60

MS

Club

Crook & District AC

Unattached

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

Unattached

New Marske Harriers

Richmond & Zetland Harriers

Unattached

Hartlepool Tri

Unattached

Leeds City Athletic Club

Unattached

Hartlepool Tri

Crook & District AC

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Swift Tees

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Unattached

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Darlington Harriers

Swift Tees



Pos Athlete Surname Forename Time Gender Cat Club

95 A3442  Stephen Maddison 00:28:03 Male M60 Redcar Running Club
96 A3176 lan Scott 00:28:11 Male MS Evenwood Road Runners
97 A3440 Sarah Ferry 00:28:13 Female FS Hartlepool Tri

98 A3460 Alex Thompson 00:28:27 Male MY Hartlepool Tri

99 A3447 Graham Middleton 00:28:30 Male M60 Unattached

100 A3330 Louise Davies 00:28:40 Female F45  Unattached

101 A3420 Dawn Whitehouse  00:28:42 Female F45  Stockton Striders AC
102 A3261 Natalie Mccue 00:28:48 Female F35  Unattached

103 A3474 Kat Aspey 00:28:48 Female FS Elvet Striders

104 A3473 Dan Carney 00:28:59 Male MS Elvet Striders

105 A3451 Julia Ansbro 00:29:02 Female FS Stockton Striders AC
106 A3317 Simon Sinclair 00:29:07 Male M45  Hartlepool Tri

107 A3397 Dean Mccormack 00:29:11 Male MS  Swift Tees

108 A3314 Craig Greenfield 00:29:12 Male MS Redcar Running Club
109 A3387 Gemma Holland 00:29:18 Female FS Aycliffe Running Club
110 A3221 Helen Godfrey 00:29:19 Female FA0  Unattached

111 A3426 Kate Craggs 00:29:20 Female FA0  Unattached

112 A3407  Stuart Drew 00:29:21 Male M60 Unattached

113 A3282 Gillian Havis 00:29:22 Female F45  Unattached

114 A3076 Amy Lewis 00:29:26 Female FS North York Moors AC
115 A3004  Arthur Gregory 00:29:27 Male M65  Unattached

116 A3140 David Hamer 00:29:45 Male M50 Darlington Harriers
117 A3044 Derek George 00:29:55 Male M55  Unattached

118 A3014 William Jackson 00:30:01 Male M65 Unattached



Pos

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

Athlete

A3019

A3214

A3480

A3376

A3117

A3306

A3468

A3026

A3422

A3477

A3046

A3225

A3446

A3457

A3361

A3054

A3427

A3431

A3391

A3432

A3403

A3463

A3462

A3453

Surname

Doreen

Pauline

Liz

Karen

Martin

Heather

Jane

John

Christopher

Hannah

David

Allyson

Archie

David

Susan

Kevin

Owen

Jack

Susann

Amanda

Emily

Janice

Judy

Alana

Forename

Morris

Ranson

Swainston

Wright

Weatherill

Witham

Burnside

Cimmerman

Jones

Burton

Patterson

Mcgrath

Grainger

Jeffery

Clark

Webster

Snell

McGarrity

Fisher

McGarrity

Robson

Rushworth

Hume

Palmer

Time

00:30:02

00:30:05

00:30:16

00:30:18

00:30:26

00:30:28

00:30:38

00:30:43

00:30:44

00:30:50

00:30:53

00:30:57

00:30:58

00:31:03

00:31:06

00:31:09

00:31:18

00:31:21

00:31:29

00:31:52

00:32:01

00:32:06

00:32:43

00:32:43

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Cat

F40

F50

FS

F55

M50

F35

F60

M65

M40

FS

M40

F45

MY

MS

F60

M50

MY

MY

F45

F40

FS

F50

F50

FS

Club

Unattached

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

Swift Tees

Stockton Striders AC

Unattached

Newcastle Frontrunners

Aycliffe Running Club

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Hartlepool Runfit

Unattached

Unattached

Hartlepool Tri

Aycliffe Running Club

Unattached

Unattached

Swift Tees

Hartlepool Runfit

Swift Tees

Unattached

Hartlepool Tri

Hartlepool Tri

Unattached



Pos Athlete Surname Forename Time Gender Cat Club

143 A3301 Nicola Palmer 00:32:51 Female F35  Unattached

144 A3448 Roisin Bevan 00:32:51 Female FS Orchard Eagles Running Club
145 A3465  Alex Cinamon 00:32:52 Male M60 Quakers Running Club
146 A3471 Grace Jackson 00:32:53 Female FY Unattached

147 A3184 Carter Brown 00:32:54 Male MY Unattached

148 A3183 Ruth Brown 00:32:57 Female F40  Unattached

149 A3472 Andrew Jackson 00:33:15 Male M40 Unattached

150 A3234 Gill Wallis 00:33:20 Female F50  Quakers Running Club
151 A3358 lan Sykes 00:33:47 Male M50 Unattached

152 A3404 lan Scott 00:33:48 Male M75  Unattached

153 A3459 Hannah Thompson 00:34:04 Female FS Hartlepool Tri

154 A3372 Heather Clynch 00:34:04 Female F50  Unattached

155 A3428 Mark Whyte 00:34:20 Male M40 Unattached

156 A3437 Clair Wiiliams 00:34:21 Female F50  Unattached

157 A3435 Jackie Brittain 00:34:22 Female F50  Unattached

158 A3479 Vval Hall 00:34:51 Female F60  Unattached

159 A3455 Danielle Heads 00:34:53 Male MS Unattached

160 A3384 Eve Doe 00:35:19 Female F55  Aycliffe Running Club
161 A3454  Trish Hutchinson 00:35:20 Female F50  Swift Tees

162 A3193 Clare Brannen 00:35:45 Female F55  Unattached

163 A3270 Claire Stoker 00:35:53 Female F35  Other

164 A3359 Jan Mcluckie 00:36:07 Female F60  Aycliffe Running Club
165 A3379 Kerrie Brown 00:36:13 Female FS Unattached

166 A3090 Ray Todd 00:36:18 Male M80 Aycliffe Running Club



Pos

167

168

169

170

171

172

Athlete

A3239

A3159

A3476

A3444

A3354

A3378

Surname

Charles

Lisa

Pauline

Reuben

Daniel

Joseph

Forename

Tate

Weatherill

Locke

Howard

Courtney

Smith

Time

00:37:11

00:39:19

00:39:20

00:40:34

00:40:38

00:41:10

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Cat

M65

F50

F60

MY

M40

M60

Club

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Derwent Valley Trail Runners

Derwent Valley Trail Runners

Unattached



